Jordan School District

2011-12 YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR
Modified 45/15 Four Track

Induction Meetings for Elementary Teachers New to the District .........cccccovviiiiiiiennne Monday, July 18, 2011
Official SChool Year BEJINS ...coiiiiiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday, July 20, 2011
Teachers at Local Schools
Tracks A,Band C......coovvvuiiiiiiiieeeee e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, July 20-22, 2011
Track D ..o Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, Aug. 10-12, 2011
Beginning of Classwork for Students
Tracks A,Band C .......... et sc e e r e e s e e r e nnnnnes Tuesday, July 26, 2011
Kindergarten A, B and C.........cccovvmmmmminnnnnnssennnnnnsssssssssssssens Wednesday, Aug. 3, 2011
= TG 0 S Monday, Aug. 15, 2011
Kindergarten D.........ccooemmmmmmiinnnisssssesrsssssss s ssssssss s Tuesday, Aug. 23, 2011
Close of Classwork for Students
= (e - N Wednesday, June 6, 2012
Tracks B,Cand D .......... et s e e e n e Friday, June 29, 2012
Check-out Day for Teachers
L= (o - N Thursday, June 7, 2012
= 0o G = T O o 1 0 Monday, July 2, 2012
Kindergarten (only) testing Tracks A and B .........ooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e May 11-18, 2012
Kindergarten (only) testing Tracks C and D .......ooouieiiiiiiiei e June 8-15, 2012
Official SChOO! YEAr ENAS ......cuvuiviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiieierrrrrereresererererererea.———————————————————————.—.———. Monday, July 2, 2012
HOLIDAYS AND OTHER DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED
Labor DAy RECESS ...ttt Monday, Sept. 5, 2011
Fall RECESS oeviiiieeeeeeee ettt e e e e e e e e ee e e e aaeeeens Thursday and Friday, Oct. 20-21, 2011
Thanksgiving RECESS  ....eviiiiiiiee e Thursday and Friday, Nov. 24-25, 2011
Winter Recess BEgINS .....ooiiiiiiiiiiie e Close at end of day Friday, Dec. 23, 2011
School resumes Tuesday, Jan. 3, 2012
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. RECESS  ..ooiiiiiiiee et Monday, Jan. 16, 2012
Washington and Lincoln Day RECESS  ....coiiiiiiiiiiiie e Monday, Feb. 20, 2012
SPriNg RECESS ..o Thursday, Friday, and Monday, April 5-6, 9, 2012
MemOorial DAy RECESS ...couiiiiiiiiii ettt e st e e e s e e as Monday, May 28, 2012
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
TrACKS C & Dt s e eeeee e eerer e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeaaaas October 10-14, 2011
L= 0o S AN T = 7 November 7-11, 2011
Tracks A & Bt s e February 21-24, 2012
TrackS C & D .ot e e e e March 5-9, 2012
GRADE POSTING DEADLINES
Track C... cooeee e e e October 25, 2011
LI = (e S PN November 15, 2011
Tracks A & B v s s e November 18, 2011
= To] G N March 2, 2012
B2 o] ST O 0 P March 16, 2012
7= o] G = March 23, 2012

Teacher Contract Days (For the Modified 45/15 Four Track Schedule)
170 days of Instruction
2 days Parent-Teacher Conferences
3 days Preparation
1 day Teacher Check-out
Emergency closures in year-round schools will be made up first on Washington and Lincoln Day, then
on Spring Recess.

Revised 4-11-11



School Recess Days: Jordan School District
S 5 Labor Day Recess
October 20 and 21 Fall Recess 201 1 '1 2 YEAR'ROUND SCHOOL CALEN DAR
24 and 25. Thanksgiving Recess
Dec. 24 gh Jan. 2 Winter Recess MODIFIED 45/15 FOUR TRACK
[January 16...............ceceeeeeeeenneenn... D1 Martin L. King Jr. Day Recess
February 20. i and Lincoln Day Recess . Weekends D Track Vacation Days
April 5 through 9 Spring Recess
May 28 ial Day Recess
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Early Out Days: Y 1 = Elementary schools out
2 = Secondary schools out
3 = Elem/Secondary schools out
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